

UCLA Capital Programs

BID SUMMARY SHEET - Unit Price Job Order

Project #: 7184352

Contract: Campus Tree Trimming Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2023

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2023

Report Date: 05/25/2023 8:29AM

Vendor Name:	(2) Unit Prices: (Unit Price) x (Estimated Quantity)	(3) Delay Amounts: (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier)	Total Composite Bid:
--------------	---	---	----------------------

International Environmental Corporation

No.1 (150.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 750.00	No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.2 (300.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 3,000.00	No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.3 (1100.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 5,500.00	No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 0.00
No.4 (2650.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 13,250.00	
No.5 (4000.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 20,000.00	
No.6 (5500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 27,500.00	
No.7 (6500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 32,500.00	
No.8 (6800.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 34,000.00	
No.9 (50.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.10 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00	
No.11 (250.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,250.00	
No.12 (375.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,875.00	
No.13 (550.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,750.00	
No.14 (600.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,000.00	
No.15 (600.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,000.00	
No.16 (600.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,200.00	
No.17 (50.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 100.00	
No.18 (250.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.19 (350.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 700.00	
No.20 (750.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,500.00	
No.21 (1000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,000.00	
No.22 (1200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,400.00	
No.23 (1500.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 3,000.00	
No.24 (1700.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 3,400.00	
No.25 (2250.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 4,500.00	
No.26 (2500.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 5,000.00	
No.27 (50.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 100.00	
No.28 (100.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 200.00	
No.29 (150.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 300.00	
No.30 (175.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 350.00	
No.31 (200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 400.00	
No.32 (5.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 10,000.00	
No.33 (20.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 4,000.00	
No.34 (75.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 3,750.00	
No.35 (300.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 15,000.00	
No.36 (1500.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 15,000.00	
No.37 (2500.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 5,000.00	
No.38 (3500.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 7,000.00	
No.39 (5.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 250.00	
No.40 (5.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 250.00	
No.41 (15.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 750.00	
No.42 (55.0000 * 9000.00) = \$ 495,000.00	
No.43 (85.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 3,400.00	
No.44 (125.0000 * 16.00) = \$ 2,000.00	
No.45 (45.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 67,500.00	

No.46 (65.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 520.00
 No.47 (90.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 720.00
 No.48 (0.2000 * 2000.00%) = 400.0000
 No.49 (0.2000 * 2000.00%) = 400.0000

Total Composite Bid	806,465.00	0.00	806,465.00
---------------------	------------	------	------------

SGD Enterprises dba Four Seasons Landscaping

No.1 (135.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 675.00	No.1 (100.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,000.00
No.2 (325.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 3,250.00	No.2 (450.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 4,500.00
No.3 (975.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 4,875.00	No.3 (500.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 5,000.00
No.4 (2750.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 13,750.00	
No.5 (4250.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 21,250.00	
No.6 (5475.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 27,375.00	
No.7 (2500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 12,500.00	
No.8 (100.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.9 (50.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.10 (130.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 1,300.00	
No.11 (210.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,050.00	
No.12 (360.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 1,800.00	
No.13 (495.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,475.00	
No.14 (600.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 3,000.00	
No.15 (500.0000 * 5.00) = \$ 2,500.00	
No.16 (200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 400.00	
No.17 (60.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 120.00	
No.18 (260.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 520.00	
No.19 (440.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 880.00	
No.20 (550.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,100.00	
No.21 (750.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 1,500.00	
No.22 (1000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,000.00	
No.23 (1150.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,300.00	
No.24 (1200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,400.00	
No.25 (1200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,400.00	
No.26 (1200.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 2,400.00	
No.27 (100.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 200.00	
No.28 (150.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 300.00	
No.29 (165.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 330.00	
No.30 (185.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 370.00	
No.31 (250.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.32 (14.0000 * 2000.00) = \$ 28,000.00	
No.33 (42.0000 * 200.00) = \$ 8,400.00	
No.34 (160.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 8,000.00	
No.35 (530.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 26,500.00	
No.36 (1200.0000 * 10.00) = \$ 12,000.00	
No.37 (2000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 4,000.00	
No.38 (2000.0000 * 2.00) = \$ 4,000.00	
No.39 (10.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 500.00	
No.40 (12.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 600.00	
No.41 (32.0000 * 50.00) = \$ 1,600.00	
No.42 (65.0000 * 9000.00) = \$ 585,000.00	
No.43 (82.0000 * 40.00) = \$ 3,280.00	
No.44 (100.0000 * 16.00) = \$ 1,600.00	
No.45 (53.0000 * 1500.00) = \$ 79,500.00	
No.46 (70.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 560.00	
No.47 (90.0000 * 8.00) = \$ 720.00	
No.48 (0.2100 * 2000.00%) = 420.0000	
No.49 (0.2100 * 2000.00%) = 420.0000	

Total Composite Bid	879,620.00	10,500.00	890,120.00
---------------------	------------	-----------	------------

Total Composite Bid: = (2)+(3)
Awarded vendor is based on lowest composite bid.

Report_652UPJO
ContractId: 21817
BidPackageVersionId: 4585
RunDate: 05/25/2023 8:29AM